Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 21.06.2015

# Jméno
Kazda Tomas (2002)
Rousova Natélie (2003)
Rohovsky Michal (2002)
Caha Jan (2003)
Odvarka Roman (2002)
Prochazkova Nikola (2002)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Saskova Sabina (2002)

0 N o A W N R

Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:03

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
BudiSov Triatlon
Budisov Triatlon

Triatlon BudiSov

Znojmo
Trebi¢ TJ Spartak
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Cas

00:29:43,00
00:33:13,00
00:33:46,00
00:35:27,00
00:47:08,00
01:33:13,00
02:33:13,00
03:33:13,00

Plavani
00:03:58,00()
00:04:15,00()
00:04:11,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:39,00()
00:04:18,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:04:57,00()

Kolo
00:14:48,00()
00:17:15,00()
00:16:52,00()
00:17:25,00()
00:27:16,00()
00:17:31,00()
00:17:07,00()
00:20:51,00()

Béh
00:10:57,00()
00:11:43,00()
00:12:43,00()
00:13:37,00()
00:15:13,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:15:56,00()



