

Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 21.06.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Kazda Tomáš (2002)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:29:43,00	00:03:58,00()	00:14:48,00()	00:10:57,00()
2	Roušová Natálie (2003)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:33:13,00	00:04:15,00()	00:17:15,00()	00:11:43,00()
3	Rohovský Michal (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Budišov	00:33:46,00	00:04:11,00()	00:16:52,00()	00:12:43,00()
4	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE		00:35:27,00	00:04:25,00()	00:17:25,00()	00:13:37,00()
5	Odvárka Roman (2002)	CZE	Znojmo	00:47:08,00	00:04:39,00()	00:27:16,00()	00:15:13,00()
6	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	Třebíč TJ Spartak	01:33:13,00	00:04:18,00()	00:17:31,00()	00:11:25,00()
7	Svobodová Eliška (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	02:33:13,00	00:04:29,00()	00:17:07,00()	00:13:17,00()
8	Sasková Sabina (2002)	CZE		03:33:13,00	00:04:57,00()	00:20:51,00()	00:15:56,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:09